March 29, 2015 NMDA Schooling Show at Enchanted Horse Dressage,

Rider Owner
Intro AAA

Kari Kitterman Same
WD Intro 1 AA
DebraEstes  Same
Kari Kitterman Same
DebraEstes  Same
WD Basic 1 AA

Laura Farmer Same
Teresa Heines Same
WD Basic 3 AA
Teresa Heines Same
Laura Farmer Same
WD Basic 1 Open
Sandy Perez  Same
Sandy Perez  Same
Kit Tielker Same
WD Level 1 Test 1 AA
Nance McManusSame
WD Level 1 Test 2 AA
Nance McManusSame
WD Level 1 Test4 AA
Julie Wilson Same

WD Level 1 Test 1 Open

Kit Tielker Same

WD Level 3 Test 2 Open

Sandy Perez  Same
Sandy Perez  Same
Sandy Perez  Same

Hi Point AA Nance McManus & Tiger 72.027 WD Level 1 Test 2

Horse

LM Starry Night
Lady Ashes

LM Starry Night

La Nacallita

Roanly Little Cricket
Love Gailey

Love Gailey
Roanly Little Cricket

Ben

Dream Girl Lass
Shes My Hobby
Tiger

Tiger
Dunhollywoddstyles
Shes My Hobby
Crystaline Belle

Star Shower
Drakko

Hi Point Open Sandy Perez & Ben 74.354 WD Basic Test 1

Caballo, NM SCORE SHEET

No.

95

w

4
96

96
41

94

98
21

18

21

32

14

Score

66.250

70.178

66.250

70.892

58.064
68.225

65.000
61.363

67.903

74.354

63.548

69.864

72.027

68.000

68.810

66.136

69.318
61.363

Placing



